
Pemberton Township Police Monthly Statistical Report for February 2017 

LEGEND: 

 
Summons = Traffic Tickets    CDR = Complaints either Summonses or Warrants through PTMC 

INC = Incidents responded to by each officer                                    CASES = Case reports taken by each officer 

QC = Quick Calls generated i.e.  Traffic stops, relief, etc…              AA = Adult Arrests 
JA = Juvenile Arrests      DWI = Driving While Intoxicated arrests 

MVA = Motor Vehicle Collision (NJTR-1) reports taken  Sick Hours = Sick time taken 

VAC/PER = Vacation/personal time taken    Actual Hours Worked = Minus sick, vac, per or other time 
Other = Workman’s comp, unpaid leave, etc… 

 

Officer 
 

Summons  CDR  Inc 
 

Cases  QC  AA  JA  DWI 
 

MVA 
Sick 

Hours VAC/PER 

Actual 
Hrs. 

Worked Other 

              

Byrd, Andre 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 152 0 

White, Edward 20 0 68 4 25 1 0 0 0 0 8 152 0 

Davis, Wayne 2 0 85 1 5 0 0 0 1 16 8 132 0 

Hood, Robert 30 0 73 2 33 1 0 0 0 16 32 112 0 

Ettinger, Robert 0 0 36 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 152 0 

Bartleson, Brian 10 0 102 4 49 0 0 0 1 0 16 146 0 

Delagarza, Peter 18 4 103 8 13 3 0 0 0 8 0 152 0 

Doyle, Perry 0 1 34 1 10 1 0 0 0 16 24 120 0 

Sawyer, David 15 1 61 5 43 2 0 0 0 8 56 96 0 

Cestare, Vincent 18 0 111 4 52 5 1 0 3 16 0 144 0 

Brewer, Michael 8 2 51 3 21 2 0 1 0 8 24 128 0 

Smith, Sean 3 1 44 1 33 3 0 0 2 0 8 152 0 

Laffan, John 8 0 51 5 23 1 0 1 1 8 0 152 0 

Hall, John 3 3 113 4 30 1 0 0 4 0 16 146 0 

Watters, Jason 0 1 98 3 26 2 0 0 0 5 8 147 88 

Bennett, Charles 2 0 36 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 8 64 0 

Gant, Jason 0 0 77 1 38 3 0 0 1 0 0 160 0 

Glass, John 12 0 79 2 55 2 0 1 1 8 8 144 0 

Sawyer, Shannon 11 9 59 3 38 11 0 0 1 8 0 152 0 

Luster, Anthony 1 5 105 10 22 8 2 0 3 0 0 160 0 

Rosetti, John 14 3 111 11 48 5 0 1 4 16 0 144 0 

Danka, Joshua 6 9 132 15 29 7 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 

Vezos, Tyler 16 1 126 19 34 6 0 0 0 0 24 136 0 

Wolf, Tyler 16 1 71 5 50 3 0 0 0 16 0 144 0 

Wills, Adam 10 3 66 5 29 4 0 0 0 8 40 112 0 

Bostic, Sean 7 3 91 6 36 3 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 

Bloniarz, Gregory 5 9 155 20 52 4 0 0 1 0 0 160 0 

              

Totals 

253 
 

60 
 

2333 
 

164 
 

867 
 

82 
 

4 
 

4 
 

23 
 

173 
 

280 
 

3939 
 

88 
 

              

              

              

              

Warren, Sharon 8 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 12 0 148 0 
    

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 



Pemberton Township Police Monthly Statistical Report for February 2017 

LEGEND: 

 
Summons = Traffic Tickets    CDR = Complaints either Summonses or Warrants through PTMC 

INC = Incidents responded to by each officer                                    CASES = Case reports taken by each officer 

QC = Quick Calls generated i.e.  Traffic stops, relief, etc…              AA = Adult Arrests 
JA = Juvenile Arrests      DWI = Driving While Intoxicated arrests 

MVA = Motor Vehicle Collision (NJTR-1) reports taken  Sick Hours = Sick time taken 

VAC/PER = Vacation/personal time taken    Actual Hours Worked = Minus sick, vac, per or other time 
Other = Workman’s comp, unpaid leave, etc… 

 

Platoon I 
 

 

Officer 
 

Summons 
 

CDR  Inc  Cases  QC  AA 
 

JA 
 

DWI 
 

MVA 
Sick 

Hours VAC/PER 
Actual Hrs. 

Worked Other 

              

Delagarza, Pete 0 1 34 1 10 1 0 0 0 16 24 120 0 

Sawyer, David 0 0 77 1 38 3 0 0 1 0 0 160 0 

Davis, Wayne 2 0 85 1 5 0 0 0 1 16 8 132 0 

Bartleson, Brian 18 4 103 8 13 3 0 0 0 8 0 152 0 

Laffan, John 18 0 111 4 52 5 1 0 3 16 0 144 0 

Bennett, Charles 3 3 113 4 30 1 0 0 4 0 16 146 0 

Luster, Anthony 14 3 111 11 48 5 0 1 4 16 0 144 0 

Danka, Joshua 16 1 126 19 34 6 0 0 0 0 24 136 0 

Bloniarz, Gregory 18 4 172 21 55 4 1 0 0 0 0 160 0 

              

Totals 89 16 932 70 285 28 2 1 13 72 72 1294 0 

 

 

 

 

 

Platoon II 
 

Officer 
 

Summons 
 

CDR  Inc 
 

Cases  QC  AA 
 

JA 
 

DWI 
 

MVA 
Sick 

Hours VAC/PER 

Actual 
Hrs. 

Worked Other 

              

Watters, Jason 2 0 36 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 8 64 88 

Ettinger, Robert 10 0 102 4 49 0 0 0 1 0 16 146 0 

Phillips, Bruce 15 1 61 5 43 2 0 0 0 8 56 96 0 

Doyle, Perry 0 1 98 3 26 2 0 0 0 5 8 147 0 

Hall, John 11 9 59 3 38 11 0 0 1 8 0 152 0 

Glass, John 1 5 105 10 22 8 2 0 3 0 0 160 0 

Sawyer, Shannon 6 9 132 15 29 7 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 

Rosetti, John 7 3 91 6 36 3 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 

Wills, Adam 5 9 155 20 52 4 0 0 1 0 0 160 0 

Bostic, Sean 2 0 36 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 8 64 0 

              

Totals 57 37 839 67 305 37 2 0 6 21 88 1245 88 

 

 



Pemberton Township Police Monthly Statistical Report for February 2017 

LEGEND: 

 
Summons = Traffic Tickets    CDR = Complaints either Summonses or Warrants through PTMC 

INC = Incidents responded to by each officer                                    CASES = Case reports taken by each officer 

QC = Quick Calls generated i.e.  Traffic stops, relief, etc…              AA = Adult Arrests 
JA = Juvenile Arrests      DWI = Driving While Intoxicated arrests 

MVA = Motor Vehicle Collision (NJTR-1) reports taken  Sick Hours = Sick time taken 

VAC/PER = Vacation/personal time taken    Actual Hours Worked = Minus sick, vac, per or other time 
Other = Workman’s comp, unpaid leave, etc… 

 

 

Platoon III 
 

Officer 
 

Summons  CDR  Inc 
 

Cases  QC  AA 
 

JA 
 

DWI 
 

MVA 
Sick 

Hours VAC/PER 

Actual 
Hrs. 

Worked Other 

              

Hood, Robert 0 0 36 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 152 0 

Byrd, Andre 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 152 0 

White, Edward 20 0 68 4 25 1 0 0 0 0 8 152 0 

Cestare, Vincent 30 0 73 2 33 1 0 0 0 16 32 112 0 

Brewer, Michael 8 2 51 3 21 2 0 1 0 8 24 128 0 

Smith, Sean 3 1 44 1 33 3 0 0 2 0 8 152 0 

Gant, Jason 8 0 51 5 23 1 0 1 1 8 0 152 0 

Vezos, Tyler 12 0 79 2 55 2 0 1 1 8 8 144 0 

Wolf, Tyler 16 1 71 5 50 3 0 0 0 16 0 144 0 

              

Totals 107 7 562 27 277 17 0 3 4 80 120 1400 0 

 

 

 

 
 

 


